
Tool Type: 

Handle Type:   

Measurement Type: 

Additional Information: 

Surface Treatment: 

Straight Type

L-Key

Inch

L-Key Extra Long Length

Black Parkalized

Item No.

014-1/16″

014-5/64″

014-3/32″

014-1/8″

014-5/32″

014-3/16″

014-7/32″

014-1/4″

014-5/16″

014-3/8″

014-7/16″

014-1/2″

014-9/16″

014-5/8″

014-3/4″

L1

15

17

18

20

25

28

30

32

36

40

43

45

55

60

70

L2

79

93

108

127

140

158

168

178

198

222

240

248

278

320

360

H

1/16″

5/64″

3/32″

1/8″

5/32″

3/16″

7/32″

1/4″

5/16″

3/8″

7/16″(11mm)

1/2″

9/16″

5/8″(16mm)

3/4″(19mm)

g

61

81

121

221

361

524

864

1,184

1,031

1,661

1,003

1,339

1,916

2,712

4,349

W×H×D

162×68×35

162×68×35

162×68×35

162×68×35

162×68×35

202×65×32

226×75×32

226×75×32

226×75×32

250×90×38

275×78×35

275×78×35

302×90×35

347×102×43

411×96×47

Inner

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

4

4

4

4

4

H

L2 L1


