



Item No.	H	L1	L2	Inner	W×H×D	g
014-1/16"	1/16"	15	79	20	162×68×35	61
014-5/64"	5/64"	17	93	20	162×68×35	81
014-3/32"	3/32"	18	108	20	162×68×35	121
014-1/8"	1/8"	20	127	20	162×68×35	221
014-5/32"	5/32"	25	140	20	162×68×35	361
014-3/16"	3/16"	28	158	20	202×65×32	524
014-7/32"	7/32"	30	168	20	226×75×32	864
014-1/4"	1/4"	32	178	20	226×75×32	1,184
014-5/16"	5/16"	36	198	10	226×75×32	1,031
014-3/8"	3/8"	40	222	10	250×90×38	1,661
014-7/16"	7/16" (11mm)	43	240	4	275×78×35	1,003
014-1/2"	1/2"	45	248	4	275×78×35	1,339
014-9/16"	9/16"	55	278	4	302×90×35	1,916
014-5/8"	5/8" (16mm)	60	320	4	347×102×43	2,712
014-3/4"	3/4" (19mm)	70	360	4	411×96×47	4,349

Tool Type: Straight Type  
 Handle Type: L-Key  
 Measurement Type: Inch  
 Additional Information: L-Key Extra Long Length  
 Surface Treatment: Black Parkalized